27 July 2021 Tuesday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
1.RUZGARIN HIZ|
1.ALEVKIRAN
2 EZKRAL
2 AVASRA
3.ASIL TOPRAK
3.KURSUN BABA
4 BENGIREIS
4 KURT BOGAN
5.CIGERIM GARDASIM
5.OMERHAT
6. TARUMAR
6.ERSARRAF
6.BORANTAY (Kosmaz)
7.CEZAKESEN (Kosmaz)
7.YEKHAT
7.0NKUT
8.BERFIN HAT
8.YIGITSOYLU
9.ALPKIZI
9.BUGDAY
9.CAPTUG (Kosmaz)
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10.DELI BAL
10.DENIZPRENSES
11.HALIDE TEYZE
11.GINESTA

12.TARAC KIZI

12.SON BASAK
13.KARACAHAN (Kosmaz)
14 KIRAT BEY (Kosmaz)
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20.SEMHABI (Kosmaz)
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31.DISIHUN (Kosmaz)
32 EYLULNISA (Kosmaz)
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36.KARAHILAL (Kosmaz)
37 MADIYAN (Kosmaz)
40.TATLI HAYAT (Kosmaz)
41.BOZTUNA (Kosmaz)
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10.DOGAN PENGESI (Kosmaz)

17.0GLUMHASAN (Kosmaz)

21.SEMPATIK ERAY (Kosmaz)
28 DEFNE GUZELI (Kosmaz)

35.KAFKASLI FIRTINASI (Kosmaz)

3ychf
3ybc
3ygrc
3ygrc
3ychg
3ybc
3ygrc
3ygrc
3ygrc
3ygrc
3ychg
3ygrc
3ychc
3ychc
3ychc
3ybc
3ychf
3ybc
3ybf
3ychf
3ygrc
3ygrc
3ygrf
3ygrf
3ychf
3yorf
3ygrf
3ychf
3ygrc
3ychc
3ychc
3ygrc
3ygrc
3ychf
3ychf
3ygrf
3ygrf
3ybf
3ybf
3ychf
3ybc

Entries

Maiden/DHOW

1.)60.000 ¢
1.)17.250 £

Sire
DEMIRDOVEN - KIZIL HANGER
ATESTOPU - ACARHATIN
EZRA - ASILKAYA
TOMOZ BEY - ESRAM
KARABEDIR - KUBRA HANIM
SONALP- CEYDAHAN
YILMAZER - SAFINUR
BERKSOY - PERITAY
EZRA - MUUDALI KIZ
SON MARTI - SUKRANIM
USTA - DEVIRNAZ
SARRAF - MIUDEER
AYABAKAN - RIKUSKIZ
ATIKBEY - UZLUCAKZI
KARABEDIR - MAVI MBLEK
TOMOZ BEY - CESMAHU
KARABEDIR - ESENAY
BABA MEVLUT - ARZIKIZ
BABA MEVLUT - BIYCEHAN
HSARBEY - RODE23
SONMARTI - GILLIKIZ
YAKUPBEY - ALBIYE
OZHABER - VENCULE 58
BILGIN- YANK
BITIRIVKARINCA - KALPTEN
ODINHAN - KARAVELEK
YAKUPBEY - SOYLUNMELEK
SONALP- OZBASAK
CHANSER - FAHRIYE
KIRATHAN - HALESULTAN
KAYATUFAN - HAFIZEHANIM
KIRVHAN - KOYLUGUZAL
UCANBEY - GICEKDAGI
KURTEL - NEZARET
KAZBERT (RU) - ILKCEVRE
AYABAKAN - BAFRALI
ERGOKCE - CASPERI
ERGOKCE - CANNAZIRE
BABA MEVLUT - CANSES
KAYA PINARLI - ZIRVENINKZI
YAMANER - ASKANA

Dam

58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
57
55
55
57
57
55
55
55
55
55
55
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
57

2.)24.000 ¢
2.)6.900 t

Weight
MET. AYSEL
ERG. FIRAT
BES. KAYA
MUR. GULLUK
BAK. YASARTEKIN
EM. KAYA
LAM KATI
MEH. YAWUZ
BES. KAYA
OME. YARDIMCI
SEY. ALTIN
ENIi. BADISOGLU
CiL. OZDEMR
MAZ. ALAK
SIN. KORKMAZ
ERK. SIMSEK
SIN. KORKMAZ
EYL. DERYAL
SEF. CELIK
HAG. TURAN
MUS. YARDIMCI
MEH. DOGAN
OZA TANIYIT
S. B TANIVIT
FER. DEMR
ZEL. KIZVAZ
MAH. KARAKECILI
SEV. TANIYIT
SAH. KARACA
ENE. DEMR
BES. KAYA
MIT. KATI
CiL. 6ZDEMR
ERK. DOGAN
SEM TOYDEMIR
SAH. SEKIN
BES. KAYA
BES. KAYA
ELi. KAYA
BES. KAYA
TEK. BIRICIK

57 kg,

3.12.000 ¢
3)3450 ¢

Owner
B.TANRIKULU
MACAR
B.TANRIKULU
AN.HING
H.ALTIN
F.DIZDAROGLU
ARKILIC
SEB.TOPAL
SEB.TOPAL
EY.YARDIMCI
SEB.TOPAL
G.TASDELEN
H.DEMIRBAS
MBAYRAKTAR
SEB.TOPAL
SEB.TOPAL
SEB.TOPAL
T.TURAN
T.CEKiCi
G.TASDELEN
EY.YARDIMCI
MAHMUT DOGAN
T.TURAN
T.TURAN
B.TANRIKULU
ARKILIC
MAHMUT DOGAN
T.TURAN
MACAR
K.SENGEL
RES.KAYA
C.OZBEK
H.DEMRBAS
SEB.TOPAL
Y.KARAKUGCUK
SEN.GOKCE
SEB.TOPAL
SEB.TOPAL
V.KARAKUS
RES.KAYA
MB.TOKAT

1200 Fiber Sand
Trainer RT
38 0600-0
26 -
24 179840
37 08060-0
970960
16 0000-00
95-4600
804000
17 368-877
36 030974
7-53109
32 41230-0
8-0800
008900
16 570099
25 500706
9 009780
26 090-000
0706
085780
279-000
22 554550
97-0977
31 253745
27 545098
17 08610-0
042090
31 770352
5380-98
31 77470
34 865695
32 554509
72986-9
12 67907
89000
22 00180-0
23 689-498
26 050709
32 808588
9
11 7-7054

Kocaeli Racecourse (7th Day)

4)6.000 &
4)17254

Last 6 Race
14.07.2021
16.07.2021
16.07.2021
16.07.2021
09.05.2021
16.07.2021
19.06.2021
16.07.2021
16.07.2021
11.06.2021
16.07.2021
16.07.2021
16.07.2021
30.06.2021
02.07.2021
10.05.2021
06.07.2021
06.07.2021
13.07.2021
13.07.2021
30.06.2021
21.06.2021
13.07.2021
13.07.2021
13.07.2021
13.07.2021
13.07.2021
13.07.2021
25.07.2021
16.07.2021
16.05.2021
15.07.2021
16.07.2021
20.06.2021

16.07.2021
29.05.2021
19.06.2021
24.07.2021
30.05.2021
23.07.2021

Last Race Date



